4/14/2021 Report.html

General information about company

Scrip code 530997
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE333E01019

Name of the company UNIQUE ORGANICS LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 {\)Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lls.ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 . No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
y golsp
No. of No. Of | No. Of Total no Shareholding asa | Number of Vqt@ng Rights held in each
Category 2| Partly | shares S 1 9% of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of I\L(;Sr' Sfl der fully p?tld paid-up | underlying lslh?;e(sVH) shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Right
1) shareholder | Sarenoiders | up equity equity | Depository _e as per SCRR, 1957) o of Votmg £ | Total as a
(Im shares . =(1V)+ % of
n held (IV) shares [ Receipts (V)+ (VI) (VIII) As a % of Class Class 00
held (V) | (V) (A+B+C2) cg X |egy |T0RL | (A+BHC)
Promoter
(A) & 4 1962167 1962167 |32.96 1962167 1962167 | 32.96
Promoter
Group
B) Public 3382 3990833 3990833 | 67.04 3990833 3990833 | 67.04
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 3386 5953000 5953000 | 100 5953000 5953000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Yy g p
Number of
Number of Slh ézres q
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in ptﬁ ged or
. : : otherwise
Shares No. of Underlylr.lg assuming full shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding conversion of .
Underlying . ) . .. (XIII) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( ’
Outstanding - L held in
08} shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A L
convertible . . sa sSa | dematerialized
11 securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD)=(VIDHX) Asa % | No. | total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares|(a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 32.96 1962167
Group
(B) Public 67.04 3213933
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 100 5176100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. . Number of Voting Rights held in
N of Total Sharf holding each class of securities (IX)
o. of Part] No. Of nos. as a % of total
Cat & Name | Nos. OF fully ailzly shares shares no. of shares . . Total
ategory & ame | IN0S. paidup | P*'% | underlying | held (calculated as | NO of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. of the sharcholders . up ) _ asa%
Shareholders (1) (I equity cquit Depository | (VII) = | per SCRR, of
b shares Sgarez Receipts | (IV)+ | 1957) (VIII) Total
held (1) [ 1 155 | (VD) V)+ | Asa%of )C(lass og: | Class | poal Voting
") (VD) | (A+B+C2) 8y rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | , 1962167 1962167 | 32.96 1962167 1962167 | 32.96
undivided Family
(Slu)b-Total (A) 4 1962167 1962167 | 32.96 1962167 1962167 | 32.96
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 4 1962167 1962167 | 32.96 1962167 1962167 | 32.96
Group (A)=
(AXDHA)
b)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders. 3294 2474723 2474723 | 41.57 2474723 2474723 | 41.57
olding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii) holding nominal 17 702612 702612 [ 11.8 702612 702612 | 11.8
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
() Any Other 71 813498 813498 |13.67 813498 813498 |13.67
(specify)
(S,;)b-TOtal B) 3382 3990833 3990833 | 67.04 3990833 3990833 | 67.04
Total Public
Shareholding
3382 3990833 3990833 [ 67.04 3990833 3990833 | 67.04
B=B)()+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ¢ 3386 5953000 5953000 | 100 5953000 5953000 | 100
A+B+C2) N N
Total 3386 5953000 5953000 | 100 5953000 5953000 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledged or
o- No. of 0. L% Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (X110 equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding L percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and X - sa Sa | dematerialized
o, Warrants capital) (XI)= (VI)+H(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (X1IV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) |Shares |(a) | Shares
held held
(®) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 32.96 1962167
(S]“)b‘T"tal (A) 32.96 1962167
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 32.96 1962167
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(AMD+A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 41.57 1746423
(a(ii)) 11.8 702612
(e) 13.67 764898
Sub-Total (B) 67.04 3213933
3
Total Public
Shareholding
67.04 3213933
B)=(B)(1)+
B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
AB+C2) 100 5176100
)T"tal (A*BFC 100 5176100
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

HARSH VARDHAN
KANODIA

MADHU
KANODIA

JYOTI PRAKASH
KANODIA

SARLA DEVI
KANODIA

Click here to go
back

PAN (1)

CAOPKS8448N

ADHPA0741Q

AFUPK6043E

AGBPKT7516N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

158175

433899

642494

727599

1962167

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

158175

433899

642494

727599

1962167

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.66

7.29

10.79

12.22

32.96

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I1X)

Class eg:X

158175

433899

642494

727599

1962167

Class egy

Total

158175

433899

642494

727599

1962167

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.66

7.29

10.79

12.22

32.96

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.66

7.29

10.79

12.22

32.96

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

158175

433899

642494

727599

1962167

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN
Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Promoter Promoter Group
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAJENDRAKUMAR
MAKHANLAL GUPTA

AJIT
KHANDELWAL

DHEERAJ KUMAR
LOHIA

MAHENDRA
GIRDHARILAL

Click here to
go back

PAN (1)

AACPG9980B

AKSPK7801K

AHCPK2417L

AAAPWI1327L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

61990

64200

78713

111173

316076

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

61990

64200

78713

111173

316076

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

.04

1.08

1.87

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I1X)

Class eg: X

61990

64200

78713

111173

316076

Class eg:y

Total

61990

64200

78713

111173

316076

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.04

1.08

1.32

1.87

5.31

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.04

1.08

1.32

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

61990

64200

78713

111173

316076

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4

. Bodies Non-
Category Bodies Corporate Resident IEPF

Corporate | 1 ian (NRI)

More than 1
percentage of Category | Category More than 1 percentage of shareholding
sharcholding

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Click
here to go
back

PAN (II) AAACII272K 2777799992 Total

Name of the IMPACT LABS INVESTOR EDUCATION AND PROTECTION FUND
Shareholders (I) PVT LTD AUTHORITY MINISTRY OF CORPORATE AFFAIRS

No. of the

Shareholders (I) ! 34 35 1 69

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 200000 76157 49961 487380 126118
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 200000 76157 49961 487380 126118
(V) (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 3.36 1.28 0.84 8.19 2.12
1957) (VIIT) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 200000 76157 49961 487380 126118

Class eg:y
Total 200000 76157 49961 487380 126118

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 3.36 1.28 0.84 8.19 2.12

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 336 1.28 0.84 8.19 2.12
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

200000

48057

29461

Report.html
487380

77518

Reason for not providimg PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)
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Text Block

Textual Information(1) EXEMPT CATG
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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