General information about company							
Scrip code	530997						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN	INE333E01019						
Name of the company	UNIQUE ORGANICS LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2021						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	Number of sections of sections		g Rights he s (IX)	eld in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders up	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	$ \begin{array}{c c} \text{neid} (VII) \\ = (IV) + (VI) \end{array} $		No of Vot	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
(II)	(II)	(111)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)				Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	1962167			1962167	32.96	1962167		1962167	32.96
(B)	Public	3382	3990833			3990833	67.04	3990833		3990833	67.04
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	3386	5953000			5953000	100	5953000		5953000	100

		Table	e I - Summ	ary Statement	t holding of specified	secu	ırities			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	r Outstanding Outstand		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
			Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				32.96					1962167
(B)	Public				67.04					3213933
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					5176100

	Γable II - Stater	nent showi	ng share		g pattern	of the P	romoter and	1			
			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number o		g Rights he rities (IX)	ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Ri		V) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter a	nd Promot	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	1962167			1962167	32.96	1962167		1962167	32.96
Sub-Total (A) (1)		4	1962167			1962167	32.96	1962167		1962167	32.96
(2)	Foreign	•									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	1962167			1962167	32.96	1962167		1962167	32.96
В	Table III - Statemen	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder									
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	3294	2474723			2474723	41.57	2474723		2474723	41.57
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	17	702612			702612	11.8	702612		702612	11.8
(e)	Any Other (specify)	71	813498			813498	13.67	813498		813498	13.67
Sub-Total (B) (3)		3382	3990833			3990833	67.04	3990833		3990833	67.04
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		3382	3990833			3990833	67.04	3990833		3990833	67.04
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non	Public sharehold	er			•
Total ( A+B+C2 )		3386	5953000			5953000	100	5953000		5953000	100
Total (A+B+C)		3386	5953000			5953000	100	5953000		5953000	100

							Number of			
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)  No. of Shares Underlyin Outstandin Warrants (Xi)	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		res ged or rwise imbered I)	Number of equity shares held in	
31.		Warrants	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Stat	able II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group								
(1)	Indian									
(a)				32.96					1962167	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				32.96					1962167	
(2)	Foreign			•						
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				32.96					1962167	
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Public shareholder				'		
(1)	Institutions									
(3)	Non-institutio	ns								
(a(i))				41.57					1746423	
(a(ii))				11.8					702612	
(e)				13.67					764898	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				67.04					3213933	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				67.04					3213933	
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Public	shareho	older			
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					5176100	
Total (A+B+C				100					5176100	

		Individuals/Hin	du undivided Family	7	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	HARSH VARDHAN KANODIA	MADHU KANODIA	JYOTI PRAKASH KANODIA	SARLA DEVI KANODIA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	CAOPK8448N	ADHPA0741Q	AFUPK6043E	AGBPK7516N	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	158175	433899	642494	727599	1962167
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	158175	433899	642494	727599	1962167
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.66	7.29	10.79	12.22	32.96
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	f securities (IX)	•	•	
Class eg:X	158175	433899	642494	727599	1962167
Class eg:y					
Total	158175	433899	642494	727599	1962167
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.66	7.29	10.79	12.22	32.96
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.66	7.29	10.79	12.22	32.96
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encur	mbered (XIII)	1		
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	158175	433899	642494	727599	1962167

Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the	RAJENDRAKUMAR	AJIT	DHEERAJ KUMAR	MAHENDRA	Click here to
Shareholders (I)	MAKHANLAL GUPTA	KHANDELWAL	LOHIA	GIRDHARILAL	go back
PAN (II)	AACPG9980B	AKSPK7801K	AHCPK2417L	AAAPW1327L	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	61990	64200	78713	111173	316076
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	61990	64200	78713	111173	316076
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.04	1.08	1.32	1.87	5.31
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secu	rities (IX)		•	<u>'</u>
Class eg: X	61990	64200	78713	111173	316076
Class eg:y					
Total	61990	64200	78713	111173	316076
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.04	1.08	1.32	1.87	5.31
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.04	1.08	1.32	1.87	5.31
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•	•	•	<u> </u>
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	61990	64200	78713	111173	316076
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	•			•
Reason for not					

Any Other (specify)									
Searial No.	1	2	3	4					
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Non- Resident Indian (NRI)	IEPF					
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	IMPACT LABS PVT LTD			INVESTOR EDUCATION AND PROTECTION FUND AUTHORITY MINISTRY OF CORPORATE AFFAIRS	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	AAACI1272K			ZZZZZ9999Z	Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	34	35	1	69				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	200000	76157	49961	487380	126118				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	200000	76157	49961	487380	126118				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.36	1.28	0.84	8.19	2.12				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each c	ass of securi	ties (IX)						
Class eg: X	200000	76157	49961	487380	126118				
Class eg:y									
Total	200000	76157	49961	487380	126118				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.36	1.28	0.84	8.19	2.12				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.36	1.28	0.84	8.19	2.12				
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	200000	48057	29461	487380	77518
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				Textual Information(1)	

	Text Block
Textual Information(1)	EXEMPT CATG

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect\*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence